Fecha/lugar

21/12/24.19:00
PISTA 2

21/12/24.19:00
PISTA1

2112/2419:50
PISTA1

2112/2419:50
PISTA 2

2112/24 20:40
PISTA1

2112/24 20:40
PISTA 2

I OPEN OPS - LIFE PADEL INDOOR ABRERA

Calendario: Segunda Femenina / Grupo 3

Local

Rocio Arbia Varela
Martina Gallego Martinez

Cristina Garcia Joan
Flor Lauro Ruiz

Marta Alvarez
Esther Cardefosa

Ceres Liflan Ramirez
Yaiza Duque Jaimez

Rocio Arbia Varela
Martina Gallego Martinez

Marta Alvarez
Esther Cardefosa

1/1

Resultado

8-9

9-3

9-7

39

9-7

9-8

Visitante

Ceres Liflan Ramirez
Yaiza Duque Jaimez

Marta Alvarez
Esther Cardefiosa

Rocio Arbia Varela
Martina Gallego Martinez

Cristina Garcia Joan
Flor Lauro Ruiz

Cristina Garcia Joan
Flor Lauro Ruiz

Ceres Lifan Ramirez
Yaiza Duque Jaimez
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